Hawan & Marshall Islands

Tanked at Los Angeles facility

Can be added to any order passing through

August 11, 2019

Common Name

Binomial or Genus

American Ingenuity

www.livestockusa.org

(866) 874-7639
(855) 225-8086

F.0.B. LAX

Add only box & packing charge

(No inbound costs)

Price

LARGE BANDIT ANGEL
POTTERS ANGEL

4 LINE WRASSE

YELLOW TANGS MD
ACHILLES TANGS

DWARF GOLD EEL
HAWAIIAN FEATHER DUSTER
FLAME ANGEL

GRIFFITHS ANGEL

BLACK TANG

(HOLOCANTHUS ARCUATUS)
(CENTROPYGE POTTERI)
(PSEUDOCHEILINUS TETRATAENIA)
(ZEBRASOMA FLAVESCENS)
(ACANTHURUS ACHILLES)
(GYMNOTHORAX MELATREMUS)
LARGE

(CENTROPYGE LORICULUS)
(APLOEMICHTHYS GRIFFISI)
(ZEBRASOMA ROSTRATUM) SM-MD

$600.00
$45.00
$45.00
$37.50
$250.00
$150.00
$8.00
$37.50
$300.00
$525.00


http://www.livestockusa.org/

DECLEVIS BUTTERFLY

GOLD PUFFER

MULTICOLOR ANGEL
RHOMBOID FAIRY WRASSE
HELFRICHI FIREFISH
BARTLETTS ANTHIAS
GOLDFLAKE ANGEL

BELLS FLASHER WRASSE
TRIPLETAIL WRASSE - most 5-7"
Purpureus Wrasse
CROSSHATCH TRIGGER- PAIR
KIRI TRIGGER - 5" +

(CHAETODON DECLEVIS)

(AROTHRON MELEAGRIS)

(CENTROPYGE MULTICOLOR)
(CIRRHILABRUS RHOMBOIDALIS)
(NEMATELEOTRIS HELFRICH]I)
(PSEUDANTHIAS BARTLETTORUM)
(APOLEMICHTHYS XANTHOPUNCTATUS)
(PARACHEILINUS BELLAE) XXL
(CHEILINUS TRILOBATUS) XL

Xanichthys mento

X. greenei

$180.00
$325.00
$50.00
$300 per pair
$75.00
$36.00
$325.00
$500.00
$125
$125
$1000/pair
$400



